\._Bal Bharati

V= PUBLIC SCHOOL

DATE SHEET- ANNUAL EXAMINATION

2024-25

CLASSES III- IX

Date Day ar v v VI Vil VIII IX
18/02/2025 | Tuesday G.K. GK. GK.| GK. GK G.K. Gen. Science
21/02/2025 Friday Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. English
24/02/2025 | Monday Hindi Hindi Hind./Skt. Hind./Skt. Hind./Skt. Hind./Skt. Comp.
01/03/2025 | Saturday Maths English S. Sc. Maths S. Sc. Gen. Science IT
03/03/2025 Monday - - - - - - S. Sc.
04/03/2025 Tuesday Marathi S. Sc. English Marathi English Marathi -
07/03/2025 Friday English Maths .Sc.ience - Marathi English Marathi/Sanskrit
12/03/2025 | Wednesday EVS Science Maths Gen. Sc. Maths S. Sc. Maths -
17/03/2025 Monday - Marathi Marathi S. Sc. Gen. Sc. Maths -
20/03/2025 | Thursday - - - English - - -




